www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
MOD-PD2LH Series PD2 & PD4 Light/Horn Modification
Instruction Manual
•	 Light/Horn and Button Mounted and Wired to Meter
•	 Single Lights in Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, or White Available
•	 Units with One of Five User Selectable Lights Available
•	 Three Color Light Stack with Red, Yellow, and Green Lights Available
•	 Light/Horn Powered from Meter or External Power Supply

233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001
	 MOD-PD2LH Series PD2 & PD4 Light/Horn Modification	 Instruction Manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
Light/Horn Modification
Model Description
MOD-PD2LHRB1 Red Light/Horn and Button with Holes Drilled
in Enclosure
MOD-PD2LHGB1 Green Light/Horn and Button with Holes
Drilled in Enclosure
MOD-PD2LHYB1 Yellow Light/Horn and Button with Holes
Drilled in Enclosure
MOD-PD2LHBB1 Blue Light/Horn and Button with Holes Drilled
in Enclosure
MOD-
PD2LHWB1
White Light/Horn and Button with Holes